21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

. 0 o
urassic YYountain

Resort X ‘.Z%ﬁir\;g Park

European Food
Served at the clubhouse 12AM until 8pm

Spaghetti Bolognese

Shepherd'’s Pie Peas & Gravy

Sausage Mash Peas Onion & Gravy

Australian Striploin or Ribeye Steak with Chips, Mushrooms Tomatoes
Pork Steak Chips & Beans

Sausage Egg Chips & Baked Beans

Ham Egg Chips with Two Bread & Butter

Cod in Parsley Sauce with Mash Potatoes & Peas
Oxtail Stew Peas, Carrots, Potatoes

Chilli Con Carne with Rice

Arapaima Fish & Chips

Roast Chicken and Chips

Cheese Burger & Chips

Pies

35. Various Pies available please ask which we have in the freezer choices
include Steak and Kidney, Steak, Chicken, Minced Beef and Onion, Steak and
Mushroom, Steak and Potato,and others, please ask.

36. Above with French Fries

37. Above with Mash Potatoes, Peas and Gravy

270 baht.
290 baht.
290 baht.
595 baht.
260 baht.
260 baht.
260 baht.
280 baht.
325 baht.
325 baht.
395 baht.
290 baht.
290 baht.

180 baht.

270 baht.
290 baht.




Side Ovrders

All at 90 baht - Chips, Mashed Potatoes, Mushie Peas , Boiled Vegetable
All at 60 baht - Bread & Butter, Mushrooms, Tinned Tomatoes, Peas.
All at 50 baht - Gravy, Two Slices Bread & Butter

Salads

38. Mixed Salad

39. Cheese Salad

40. Ham Salad

41. Ploughman’s Lunch

180 baht.
240 baht.
260 baht.
395 baht.




