

European Food

Served at the clubhouse 12AM until 8pm

21. Spaghetti Bolognese	270 baht.
22. Shepherd's Pie Peas & Gravy	290 baht.
23. Sausage Mash Peas Onion & Gravy	290 baht.
24. Australian Striploin or Ribeye Steak with Chips, Mushrooms Tomatoes	595 baht.
25. Pork Steak Chips & Beans	260 baht.
27. Sausage Egg Chips & Baked Beans	260 baht.
28. Ham Egg Chips with Two Bread & Butter	260 baht.
29. Cod in Parsley Sauce with Mash Potatoes & Peas	280 baht.
30. Oxtail Stew Peas, Carrots, Potatoes	325 baht.
31. Chilli Con Carne with Rice	325 baht.
32. Arapaima Fish & Chips	395 baht.
33. Roast Chicken and Chips	2 <mark>90 b</mark> aht.
34. Cheese Burger & Chips	290 baht.
Pies	
35. Various Pies available please ask which we have in the freezer choices include Steak and Kidney, Steak, Chicken, Minced Beef and Onion, Steak and Mushroom, Steak and Potato, and others, please ask.	180 baht.
36. Above with French Fries	270 baht.
37. Above with Mash Potatoes, Peas and Gravy	290 baht.



All at 90 baht - Chips, Mashed Potatoes, Mushie Peas, Boiled Vegetable

All at 60 baht - Bread & Butter, Mushrooms, Tinned Tomatoes, Peas.

All at 50 baht - Gravy, Two Slices Bread & Butter

Salads

38. Mixed Salad 180 baht.

39. Cheese Salad 240 baht.

40. Ham Salad 260 baht.

41. Ploughman's Lunch 395 baht.

DIJW ZOD